of the Work within the time or times specified in the Solicitation. 

ARTICLE 5 

Contract Price and Payment Procedures: The Contractor shall accept as full and complete 
compensation for the performance and completion of all of the Work specified in the Contract 
Documents, the unit per ton price of One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Five and  
23/100 Dollars ($1,725.23). This unit per ton price included the prompt payment discount 
of 2% net 14 days. If this Contract contains unit price pay items, the Contract Price shall be 
adjusted in accordance with the actual quantities of items completed and accepted by the

[...]

Company: Target Specialty Products 

Project: Bulk Fertilizer and Spread for Parks Golf Courses IFB-5202-23-KH 

You have been awarded the City of Grand Junction Bulk Fertilizer and Spread for Parks Golf Courses 
IFB-5202-23-KH for the unit per ton price of One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Five and  
23/100 Dollars ($1,725.23). This unit per ton price included the prompt payment discount of 2% net  
14 days.  

Please notify Doug Jones, City of Grand Junction Golf Course Supervisor 970-201-4117 for scheduling 
and return to the City Purchasing Division an acknowledged copy of this Notice of Award, and Certificate